The Heart of Industry
Low pulsation & High efficient mechanism bring
air chamber-free operation and energy saving
Metering Pump
TD series is a mechanically-driven diaphragm pump with twin pump heads.
Specifications
Model 01 03 05 1 2 4 6 8
Max. Discharge

overfeeding or siphonage.
Wet-end
Materials Model Max. pressure
L/min
Set pressure
L/min
Connections
JIS10K flange
Weight
kg
PVC
RV-3P-15
3.0 0.3 to 1.0
15A
0.6
RV-3P-20 20A
RV-3P-25 25A 0.9
RV-7V-20
7.5
0.3 to 0.8
20A 3.0
RV-7V-25 25A 3.5
RV-7VB-20
0.8 to 1.0
20A 3.0
RV-7VB-25 25A 3.5
RV-25V-25
25 0.3 to 0.8
25A
4.0
RV-25V-40 40A
RV-25V-50 50A 4.6
SUS316
SCS14
RV-2S6-15
2.0
0.3 to 0.8 15A
3.5
RV-2S6B-15 0.8 to 1.5 15A (JIS16K)
RV-7S6-25
7.5
0.3 to 0.8 25A
6.0
RV-7S6B-25 0.8 to 1.5 25A (JIS16K)
RV-25S6-25
25
0.3 to 0.8
25A
7.5RV-25S6-40 40A
RV-25S6B-25 0.8 to 1.0 25A
• A PTFE diaphragm is used for all the RVs.
Wet-end
Materials Model Flow rate
L/min
Set pressure
L/min
Connections
JIS10K flange
Weight
kg
PVC
RV-3P    -12H
0.03 to 3.0 0.1 to 0.8
Ø12×Ø18 hose 0.4
RV-3P-15 15A
0.6
BV-3P-20 20A
BV-3P-25 25A 0.9
BV-7V-20
0.2 to 7.5 0.05 to 0.8
20A
3.5
BV-7V-25 25A
BV-25V-25
2 to 25 0.1 to 0.8
25A
4.0
BV-25V-40 40A
BV-25V-50 50A 4.6
SUS316
SCS14
BV-2S6-15 0.02 to 2.0
0.05 to 0.8
15A 3.5
BV-7S6-25 0.2 to 7.5 25A 6.0
BV-25S6-25
2 to 25 0.1 to 0.8
25A 7.0
BV-25S6-40 40A 7.5
BV-25S6-50 25A 8.7
• The code in the     field represents an O ring material (E: EPDM V: FKM)
• A PTFE diaphragm is used for all the BVs
• A back pressure valve will not break discharge line flow at the time of the stop of pump.
Install a shutoff valve to break the flow completely.